SK63D01G8 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
C&K SK63D01G8 C&K Supplier C&K Distributor
C&K
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SK63D01G8
MANUFACTURER C&K
DESCRIPTION SWITCH SLIDE
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Not applicable / Not applicable
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 117023 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES SK, COMAX
OTHER NAMES
HASK0253
SK-63D01-G 8
SK-63D01-G8
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Not applicable / Not applicable
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Slide Switch
SK63D01G8
Part Number: SK63D01G8
Manufacturer/Brand: C&K
Product description SWITCH SLIDE
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Not applicable / Not applicable
Stock Condition 117023 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SK63D01G8
Related Tags
Related Products
SK6-0/SPIKEBLOK
Manufacturers:  Tripp Lite
Description:  SURGE SUPPESSOR SPIKE BLOK 6 OUT
In stock:  4131 pcs
RFQ
SK6-6/SPIKEBAR
Manufacturers:  Tripp Lite
Description:  SURGE SUPPRSSR SUPER 8OUT 8'CORD
In stock:  2303 pcs
RFQ
SK625LDTP
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  THYRISTORS SCR 1600V 25A TO220
In stock:  22842 pcs
RFQ
SK682M025ST
Manufacturers:  Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description:  CAP ALUM 6800UF 20% 25V RADIAL
In stock:  3463 pcs
RFQ
SK682M010ST
Manufacturers:  Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description:  CAP ALUM 6800UF 20% 10V RADIAL
In stock:  3672 pcs
RFQ
SK682M016ST
Manufacturers:  Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description:  CAP ALUM 6800UF 20% 16V RADIAL
In stock:  22560 pcs
RFQ
SK625RDTP
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  THYRISTORS SCR 1600V 25A TO220
In stock:  29226 pcs
RFQ
SK659
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  WASHER
In stock:  743862 pcs
RFQ
EG4208A
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE 4PDT 200MA 30V
In stock:  70869 pcs
RFQ
SK682M6R3ST
Manufacturers:  Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description:  CAP ALUM 6800UF 20% 6.3V RADIAL
In stock:  2857 pcs
RFQ
SK6-0B
Manufacturers:  Tripp Lite
Description:  SURGE DIRECT PLUG IN 6 OUTLET
In stock:  4534 pcs
RFQ
SK655KDTP
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  THYRISTORS SCR 1600V 55A TO218
In stock:  13757 pcs
RFQ